SCF2012-12NN Series
Ordering code
Impedance
(Ω,100MHz)
DCR
(mΩ,MAX)
IR
(MΩ,MIN)
Withstand Volt
(V,MAX)
Rated Voltage
(Vdc,MAX)
Irms
(mA,MAX)
SCF2012-300V-12NN 30.0±25% 200.0 10.0 125.0 50.0 500.0
SCF2012-500V-12NN 50.0±25% 250.0 10.0 125.0 50.0 450.0
SCF2012-750V-12NN 75.0±25% 250.0 10.0 125.0 50.0 400.0
SCF2012-900V-12NN 90.0±25% 300.0 10.0 125.0 50.0 400.0
SCF2012-101V-12NN 100.0±25% 300.0 10.0 125.0 50.0 400.0
SCF2012-121V-12NN 120.0±25% 300.0 10.0 125.0 50.0 400.0
SCF2012-161V-12NN 160.0±25% 350.0 10.0 125.0 50.0 350.0
SCF2012-181V-12NN 180.0±25% 350.0 10.0 125.0 50.0 350.0
SCF2012-201V-12NN 200.0±25% 350.0 10.0 125.0 50.0 300.0
SCF2012-221V-12NN 220.0±25% 350.0 10.0 125.0 50.0 300.0
Electrical Characteristics
KOREA : +82-31-474-5028 jhkim@lscomm.co.kr
JAPAN : +81-03-5615-8174 yamamoto@lscomm.co.jp

0.7 Ref
SCF2012-12NN Series
Ordering code
Impedance
(Ω,100MHz)
DCR
(mΩ,MAX)
IR
(MΩ,MIN)
Withstand Volt
(V,MAX)
Rated Voltage
(Vdc,MAX)
Irms
(mA,MAX)
SCF2012-251V-12NN 250.0±25% 400.0 10.0 125.0 50.0 300.0
SCF2012-261V-12NN 260.0±25% 400.0 10.0 125.0 50.0 300.0
SCF2012-301V-12NN 300.0±25% 400.0 10.0 125.0 50.0 290.0
SCF2012-361V-12NN 360.0±25% 400.0 10.0 125.0 50.0 290.0
SCF2012-371V-12NN 370.0±25% 450.0 10.0 125.0 50.0 280.0
SCF2012-481V-12NN 480.0±25% 550.0 10.0 125.0 50.0 200.0
SCF2012-501V-12NN 500.0±25% 550.0 10.0 125.0 50.0 200.0
SCF2012-601V-12NN 600.0±25% 550.0 10.0 125.0 50.0 200.0
SCF2012-671V-12NN 670.0±25% 600.0 10.0 125.0 50.0 180.0
SCF2012-681V-12NN 680.0±25% 700.0 10.0 125.0 50.0 180.0
SCF2012-751V-12NN 750.0±25% 800.0 10.0 125.0 50.0 150.0
SCF2012-801V-12NN 800.0±25% 880.0 10.0 125.0 50.0 150.0
SCF2012-901V-12NN 900.0±25% 1,000 10.0 125.0 50.0 100.0
SCF2012-102V-12NN 1,000±25% 1,000 10.0 125.0 50.0 100.0
SCF2012-222V-12NN 2,200±25% 1,200 10.0 125.0 50.0 80.0
Electrical Characteristics
KOREA : +82-31-474-5028 jhkim@lscomm.co.kr
JAPAN : +81-03-5615-8174 yamamoto@lscomm.co.jp